
Championnat SPRINT LGECO
Reims 27.6.2021

ASO Sillery

Elsa SCHNEIDER
5116GE ASO Sillery
Course : DJ
Distance : 1950m (Climbing 5m)
Time : 0:21:26 (10'59"/km)

9/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Alix VILLAR 0:11:27
2. Sasha FLANDRIN 0:12:55
3. Laura MARTIN 0:13:28

1. 109 00:02:15 162m 13'53"/km
2. 106 00:00:51 00:03:06 128m 6'38"/km
3. 101 00:01:06 00:04:12 119m 9'15"/km
4. 99 00:02:20 00:06:32 179m 13'02"/km
5. 98 00:01:22 00:07:54 101m 13'32"/km
6. 91 00:02:51 00:10:45 254m 11'13"/km
7. 93 00:00:50 00:11:35 89m 9'22"/km
8. 90 00:01:28 00:13:03 117m 12'32"/km
9. 88 00:01:37 00:14:40 143m 11'18"/km

10. 86 00:01:13 00:15:53 77m 15'48"/km
11. 84 00:01:23 00:17:16 117m 11'49"/km
12. 38 00:01:33 00:18:49 135m 11'29"/km
13. 68 00:01:49 00:20:38 186m 9'46"/km
14. 100 00:00:39 00:21:17 77m 8'26"/km
15. 999 00:00:09 00:21:26 39m 3'51"/km
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